Winner

Glenavon Candy
Fresh Image
Carletta's Fancy
Solitary Simon
Samboy Gold
Diamond Babwe
Samadol

Chief Token

Highfield Flash
Petite Annie
Meika's Lass
Hielaman
Pippen

Conrod
Olympic Vision
Jamella Prince
Emily's Wonder
Elle's Supremo
Kialdu Dot
Hopeful Annie
Kialdu De'Jour
Swift Seamist
Bouncy Bertha
Hotshot Merv
Hayley's Girl
Big Moose
Regent Diamond
Damek

Miki Moto Mike
Emerald Lee
Bell Oh Moss
Wynburn Rush
Hey Franklin
Keune
Wynburn Toozie
Woosha
Winklee Dutchy
Just Browsing
Flash Comet
Ava Wine

Hey Dougie
Just May Be
Just Posh
Fossil Bluff
Nitro Harvey
Volume Up
Frazier Price
Rupee Rebel

Sire

Prince Of All
Silent Wonder
Time Bonus
Solitary Zoom
Dashing Disco
Chief Babwe
Samboy Gold
Winter Chief

Chariot Supreme
Going National
Scott James
Walkabout Sid
Farena Star
Osti's Idol

Osti's Idol
Malawi's Prince
Malawi's Prince
Zazziam
Awesome Assassin
Jamella Prince
Black Shiraz
Wild Season
Restless Stan
No Intent

Elite State
Collide

Primo Uno

Big Daddy Cool
Collision

Paddy's Flame
Kiowa Sweet Tray
Collide

Go Wild Teddy
Barcia Bale
Where's Pedro
St. Pierre

Kc And Al

My Bro Fabio
Dyna Double One
Sh Avatar
Fernando Bale
Sh Avatar

Aston Dee Bee
Aston Dee Bee
Fernando Bale
Fernando Bale
Aston Dee Bee
Aston Rupee

Dam

Glenavon Miss
Refreshing
Fenton Fancy
Go Go Gadoni
Bridport Bound
Diamond Wonder
Queen Dollee
Vital Getaway

Yolla Craft

Petite Ziggy
Crafty Girl
Scarlet lvy
Lightning Opal
Ferry Princess
Blondie Rocket
Bindari Fox
Bonny Ann

Elle Shanty
Emily's Idol
Magic Alarm
Emily's Idol
Shapely Yahoo
Our Girl Osti
Lucky Pitstop
Hayley's Magic
Edan Rose
Prestige Girl
World's Finest
Brami's First
Inbetween Days
Marananga Moss
Hayley's Girl
Carlita Bale

Miss Roman Nose
Miss Hetti

Leica Comet
Winklee Weeper
Dennes Point
Leica Comet
See Blue's Girl
Stayers Inn
Social Sally
Hoity Toity

Elsey Gregg
Cheeky Vixen
Grease Explosion
She's A Fernando
Lily Lola

Launceston Breeders Classic

Trainer

John Brakey
Rohan Churchill
Royce Reeves
Denise Dunn

Jim Leitch
Richard Stamford
Jim Leitch

Ted Medhurst

Angus Evans
Dennis Wood
Gerald Rowe
Anthony Bullock
Cheryl Sutton
Ted Medhurst
Hilton Cumming
David Crosswell
Ted Medhurst
Russell Watts
Ted Medhurst
Peter Kelly

Ted Medhurst
Ted Medhurst
Michael Hardy
Dennis Wood
Dale Hammersley
Butch Deverell
Debbie Cannan
Eileen Thomas
Gary Fahey
Debbie Cannan
Rodney Walker
Ben Englund
Ted Medhurst
Ted Medhurst
Ben Englund
Ricky Martin
Ted Howard
Gary Fahey
Ricky Martin
Patrick Ryan
Joshua Wright
Gary Fahey
Patrick Ryan
Blake Pursell
Paul Hili

Ted Medhurst
Stephen Gerrard
Allan Clark

Dist

502m
502m
502m
502m
502m
502m
502m
522m

Race Not Held

522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
522m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m

Boxes

4,31

Margin
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Time

30.51sec
30.33sec
30.45sec
30.08sec
30.10sec
30.32sec
30.38sec
31.44sec

31.51sec
31.79sec
31.65sec
31.18sec
31.28sec
31.24sec
31.02sec
31.24sec
31.24sec
30.92sec
30.99sec
31.14sec
31.22sec
30.79sec
30.33sec
30.05sec
29.89sec
29.50sec
29.99sec
29.57sec
30.06sec
29.58sec
30.00sec
29.89sec
29.76sec
29.91sec
29.62sec
30.19sec
30.50sec
29.84sec
30.57sec
29.81sec
30.28sec
30.03sec
29.55sec
30.13sec
30.20sec
29.62sec
29.72sec
30.19sec

Second

Bubbly Lass
New Griffin
Glencoe Missy
King Ricky

Pat To Stop
Glenavon Leader
Going National
Thorn Valley

Bacchant
Tugrah Beau
Stanton Justice
Camdale Flyer
Our Yana
Glade's Fortune
Barry Bigtime
Diamond Fire
Fortune's Flame
Supa Natural
Camdale Queenie
Walkin' Home
Whitemore Flyer
Obie Trice
Stylish Tommy
Cool Stefani
Devil Seven
Rulla Ant

Bolt

Regent Typhoon
Three Tradies
Jethro

Willy Wag Tail
Wynburn Wizard
Prescribe
Supreme It Seems
Wynburn Archer
Fink Racer
Fernando Magic
Dooper

Jalla Romelda
Savage Victor
Always Baroque
Dashing Pippa
Grand Teton
Finloch Cash
Raider's Guide
Evie Eloise
Vintage Class
Fisherman's Wish

Third

Queen Of Tassie
Young O'Reilly
Level Charm
Dream Zone
Getalong Chief
Elusive Ways
Helena Level
Meldars Gift

Nevaise Street
Pete's Snowbird
Misty Valley
Glades Black
Chunky Diamond
Stylish Teddy
Shaomi

Kentish Rebel
Elle's Amy
Classic Key
Vintage Scotch
Bold Brindle
King Castle
Raving Wild
Camdale Angie
Rock On Eddy
Light Ice Lad

Icy Popsicle
Callamac Lad
Daegan

Bosco

Bell Haven

Roxy Rhythm
Spring Fall

Misty Fiord
Joker Jones
Casio Lee
Winklea Faith
Posh Amber
Reiki Master
Highland Vintage
Handsome Prince
Don't Start Now
Tyla's Girl

Nail 'Em Fencer
Blitz Danger
Supreme Leader
Alinta Prayer
Delta Whiskey
Kingfish

Track

White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City

White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray



